

Order no. 87

Date – 07-08-2018.

Today is fixed for appearance of all accused persons. Twenty accused persons are present by filing hazira. Two accused persons are absent by filing time petition praying for for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered.

The prayer for time is allowed.

To 06-09-2018 for appearance of all accused persons.

Sd-

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.