

ST -04(06)2010

Order N88

Date -06-09-2018

Today is fixed for appearance of all accused persons.

Twenty Seven accused persons are present by hazira.

Five accused persons are absent by filing time petition praying for time on the ground as stated in the petition .

Heard , considered.

The prayer for time is allowed.

To 06-10-2018 for appearance of all accused persons.

Dictated &Corrected by me

P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.

P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.