

SC-04(06)2010

Order No-89

Date-06-10-2018

Today is fixed for appearance of the all accused persons.

Twenty Four Accused persons are present by hazira.

Eight accused persons namely Gourhari Pradhan.Arabinda

Acharya,Kalipada Bera.Goutam Maity,Indrajit Mondal,Tapas

Mal,Sagar Das and Susanta Paria are absent by time petition U/S 317
of Cr.P.C.

Heard,considered.

The prayer for time is allowed.

To 12-11-2018 for appearance of the all accused persons.

Dictated &Corrected by me
P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.

Sd/
P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.